
Technical data

Colour

Shape

Seal type

Length of chain/rope

Material seals/o-rings

Temperature range

Locking type

Protection class

Material

nickel-plated

round

O-Ring

100 mm

NBR

-40°C to +125°C

Screw

IP 67

Nickel-plated brass
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Protective cap



Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

Customs tariff number

5

4033878014578

0.02027 kg

EC002314

EC002314

EC002314

74198090
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