

## Protective cap

Item number 70109\$1102



## Technical data

Colour	nickel-plated
Shape	round
Seal type	O-Ring
Length of chain/rope	100 mm
Material seals/o-rings	NBR
Temperature range	-40°C to +125°C
Locking type	Screw
Protection class	IP 67
Material	Nickel-plated brass



## Protective cap

Item number 70109S1102						
Commercial data						
Packaging Unit	5					
EAN code	4033878014578					
Weight	0.02027 kg					
ETIM 7	EC002314					
ETIM 8	EC002314					
ETIM 9	EC002314					
Customs tariff number	74198090					

Note:			